
 

Boys Basketball 2013-2014 Schedule 

 Date   Opponent   Location         Time 

 Sat Nov 2  E. St Louis   Baldwin Gym        10AM/11AM 
 Sat Nov 2  QJHS    Baldwin Gym        230PM/330PM 

 Nov 4-7  Unity Tourney (8th)  Unity         TBA 

 Sat Nov 9  Thomas Jefferson  Robertson Charter School      1130AM/1245AM 
 Sat Nov 9  Robertson Charter  Robertson Charter School      2PM/315PM  

 Wed Nov 13  Turner Jr High  Home-St Peters Gym      6 PM  

 Mon Dec 2  Kinderhook    Kinderhook            6PM  

 Thurs Dec 5  QJHS    Baldwin Gym            530PM 

 Fri Dec 6  Springfield BS  Springfield Blessed Sac      630PM 

 Thurs Dec 12  Christ The King  Springfield Christ the King      630PM 

 Sat Dec 14  Springfield BS  Home-St Peters Gym      2PM 

 Thurs Dec 19  Turner Jr High   Turner Jr High       6PM   

 Mon Jan 6  Unity     Home-St Peters Gym      6PM 

 Tue Jan 7  Kinderhook    Kinderhook            6PM 

 Thurs Jan 9  Carthage    Home-St Peters Gym      6PM 

 Fri/Sat Jan 10-11 7th grade Tourney  Kinderhook        TBD   

 Fri/Sat Jan 17-18 7th grade Tourney  Kinderhook        TBD   

 Tues Jan 21  Liberty   Home-St Peters Gym      6PM 

 

Contact Brian Fox-Athletic Director : foxbr@blessedscs.org 


